10G Layer 3 Stackable Aggregation Managed Switch
DXS-3130-32S
Key Features
High Availability and Flexibility
•	 Variety of high-speed interface combinations to
meet different network requirements
•	 5-speed smart fan design automatically adjusts
according to device operating temperature

Specifications are subject to change without notice. D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link Corporation and its overseas
subsidiaries. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners. ©2026 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
Order Information
DXS-3130-32S 28 Ports 10G SFP+ + 4 Ports 25G SFP28 Managed Switch
Optional Direct Attach Cables
DEM-CB100S 1 m 10G SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (DAC)
DEM-CB300S 3 m 10G SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (DAC)
DEM-CB700S 7 m 10G SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (DAC)
DEM-CB100S28 1 m 25G SFP28 Direct Attach Cable (DAC)
Optional Redundant Power Supplies
DPS-500A AC Redundant Power Supply
DPS-500DC DC Redundant Power Supply
Optional SFP Trasceivers
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 500 m
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, Single-mode, 50 km
DGS-712 1000BASE-T 100 m (only supports 1000 Mbps mode - no flow control)
Optional SFP+ Trasceivers
DEM-410T1 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ Transceiver (w/o DDM), 30 m
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR Multi-Mode, OM1:33M/OM2:82M/OM3:300M (w/o DDM)
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR Single-Mode, 10 km (w/o DDM)
Optional 25 Gigabit Ethernet SFP28 Trasceivers
DEM-S2801SR 25G SFP28 Multi-Mode, 100 m Transceiver
DEM-S2810LR 25G SFP28 Single-Mode 10 km Transceiver
1   The DXS-3130-32S supports up to four DEM-410T modules simultaneously. They can only be installed in ports 25 through 28, and the ambient operating temperature must not exceed 40 °C (104 °F).
Actual performance may vary due to settings, cabling, temperature, network configuration, interface, device compatibility, environmental and on-site conditions, and other similar factors. References to power capability, signal or
processing speed, signal range or distance, data encryption, storage capacity, display properties, or other performance metrics are based on optimal conditions derived from industry standards and are provided for informational
purposes only. Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice.